Position

Senior Engineer

Fleet Mechanic & Maintenance
Supervisor

Engineer

Solid Waste Operations
Superintendent

Engineering Technician

Director Of Operations

Solid Waste Equipment
Mechanic

Senior Solid Waste Equipment
Operator

Solid Waste Equipment
Operator

Solid Waste Operations
Supervisor

Senior Solid Waste Equipment
Operator

Solid Waste Worker

Solid Waste Equipment
Operator

Engineering Technician

Solid Waste Equipment
Operator

Solid Waste Equipment
Operator

Management Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Department

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Total Wages

$116,263

$115,462

$113,332

$111,357

$104,174

$94,058

$89,254

$87,718

$85,298

$80,578

$80,325

$78,317

$78,114

$72,973

$72,908

$70,937

$70,415

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,257

$43,248

$51,484

$30,802

$36,949

$17,852

$19,854

$22,158

$11,834

$44,931

$22,974

$8,451

$39,996

$19,940

$19,899

$38,444

$34,851



Solid Waste Worker

Solid Waste Worker

Solid Waste Equipment

Operator

Solid Waste Equipment

Operator
Solid Waste Worker

Solid Waste Worker

Solid Waste Helper

Solid Waste Helper

Solid Waste Helper

Solid Waste Helper

Solid Waste Helper

Solid Waste Helper

Solid Waste Helper

Solid Waste Helper

Solid Waste Helper

Solid Waste Helper

Solid Waste Helper

Solid Waste Helper

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

$68,373

$67,772

$66,874

$64,808

$63,532

$52,264

$47,063

$36,112

$29,113

$27,047

$24,673

$20,569

$13,929

$10,652

$9,573

$8,988

$7,119

$6,274

$16,313

$30,990

$37,771

$21,135

$7,253

$14,822

$13,634

$15,328

$9,244

$8,683

$8,580

$6,875

$5,143

$0

$1,222

$1,222

$1,222

$1,963



Solid Waste Helper
Solid Waste Helper

Solid Waste Helper

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

$4,612

$3,962

$1,211

$1,420

$0

$110



