Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Engineer		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$116,263	\$25,257
Fleet Mechanic & Maintenance Supervisor		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$115,462	\$43,248
Engineer		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$113,332	\$51,484
Solid Waste Operations Superintendent		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$111,357	\$30,802
Engineering Technician		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$104,174	\$36,949
Director Of Operations		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$94,058	\$17,852
Solid Waste Equipment Mechanic		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$89,254	\$19,854
Senior Solid Waste Equipment Operator		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$87,718	\$22,158
Solid Waste Equipment Operator		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$85,298	\$11,834
Solid Waste Operations Supervisor		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$80,578	\$44,931
Senior Solid Waste Equipment Operator		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$80,325	\$22,974
Solid Waste Worker		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$78,317	\$8,451
Solid Waste Equipment Operator		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$78,114	\$39,996
Engineering Technician		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$72,973	\$19,940
Solid Waste Equipment Operator		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$72,908	\$19,899
Solid Waste Equipment Operator		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$70,937	\$38,444
Management Specialist		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$70,415	\$34,851

Solid Waste Worker	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$68,373	\$16,313
Solid Waste Worker	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$67,772	\$30,990
Solid Waste Equipment Operator	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$66,874	\$37,771
Solid Waste Equipment Operator	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$64,808	\$21,135
Solid Waste Worker	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$63,532	\$7,253
Solid Waste Worker	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$52,264	\$14,822
Solid Waste Helper	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$47,063	\$13,634
Solid Waste Helper	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$36,112	\$15,328
Solid Waste Helper	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$29,113	\$9,244
Solid Waste Helper	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$27,047	\$8,683
Solid Waste Helper	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$24,673	\$8,580
Solid Waste Helper	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$20,569	\$6,875
Solid Waste Helper	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$13,929	\$5,143
Solid Waste Helper	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$10,652	\$0
Solid Waste Helper	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$9,573	\$1,222
Solid Waste Helper	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$8,988	\$1,222
Solid Waste Helper	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$7,119	\$1,222
Solid Waste Helper	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$6,274	\$1,963

Solid Waste Helper	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$4,612	\$1,420
Solid Waste Helper	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$3,962	\$0
Solid Waste Helper	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$1,211	\$110